Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(¢} Insert date

Presenters name,
address and reference
(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

95/9

For official use

Caompany Number
[ 04560374

Aztec Facilities Limited

I, Kevin James Wiison Weir of
Benedict Mackenzie

97 Leigh Road

Eastfeigh

Hampshire

S050 9DR

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

12 January 2010

Signed KJ @

Date: 12 January 2010

Benedict Mackenzie For Official Use

97 Leigh Road

Eastleigh Liguidation Section T oo
Hampshire

S050 9DR

SATURDAY

U

16/01/2010

COMPANIES HOUSE




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

IN THE MATTER OF AZTEC FACILITIES LIMITED
AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to affairs of Aziec Facilities Limited on the 12 January 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up.

AFFIDAVIT
This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of

QOaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

1, Paul Johnson, a company director of | Mouuntfort House, 15 Barnsbury Square, London, Ni 1JL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked "A, Al, B & C" are to the best of my knowledge and beliefa
full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 12 January 2010 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on the business of providing dubbing and encoding facilities.

Z| Cloctras/t- Howae , fendenillt Lsnl | Ll W1 222

SWOM AL serrerceeremeereeceerestsesanssennns

Date ,Z/O///-’ Signature(s) = J ..l @ pprmr—""" "

Before me JMD(M £ Lf E"/’ (b, E /4 (/rj la/‘&— (Aﬁfhkjj

A Solicitor or Commissioner of QOaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure that the full name, address
and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




Aztec Facilities Limited
A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £

Assets
Assets specifically pledged:-
Rent Deposit (plus accrued interest not paid) 41,253 41,253
Less: AD Bower Esq & MD Gluck Esq (35,000) (35,000)
(subject to dilapidations claim) " 6,253 6,253
Factored book debts 40,910 36,910
Less: HSBC Bank Plc (14,619) (14,619)
(subject to termination charges) 26,291 22,291
Assets not specifically pledged:-
Improvements to leasehold property 4,063 0
Stock 5,085 0
Cash at bank 3,250 3,250
Plant & Equipment 31,093 10,000
(some items subject to distraint proceedings by AD Bower & MD Gluck)
Office Equipment, furniture, fixtures & IT equipment 1,367 0
(subject to distraint proceedings by AD Bower & MD Gluck)
(also subject to distraint proceedings by HMRC)

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 77,402 41,794
Signature Date




Aztec Facilities Limited
Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential £
ereditors (carried forward from page A) £ 41.794
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- £
RPO Claims (2,711)
Employee Claims (2,693) (5,405)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 36,389
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ' 0
. 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 36,389
Debts secured by floating charge £
‘ 0
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 36,389
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | 0
0
Total assets available to unsecured non preferential creditors £ 36.389
Nan-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) :- £
Trade & Expense Creditors (47,193)
RPO Claims (44,903)
Employee Claims (20,509)
Loan by Mr M Johnson (103,420)
Director's Loan Account (45,991)
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) (81,000)
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) (15,812)
(358,828)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured non preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £] (322,439)
£
Shortfali to floating charge holders (brought down) | 0
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £l (322,439)
£
Issued and called up share capital {102,000}
(102,000)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £] (424,439)

Signature Date




1TVS'ELY

YANLixA
L0'PO0'S L
e3¢ U0 pUayINes
1990 PICJWEIS 5t L2
140 LMN

uopuo

FO0IQUOD

ybiapse3

331 Lim
uopuoy

peayuanig
XHO 138
Buien yinos
uopuoT

MEZ LING
pacjWIoY

4AN9 135
peoy pnoy wWeyusnoy
VIE LI
12218 alibiy
wosdy

mog

WEg S52UISNE SI[RIAASS

ayefisdoysig 661

asenbsg uoisng

slenbg Anqsuied §1
arenbg funqsuied G|
BNUANY BUOIIA |2
@SNOH 1340
UopUOT

ajenbg USIpUSABD
peoy ood

19848 J9uEW Jaddn

uopuoT]
OOLBIBM,

199N JaNIBW L2-6T
uopuoy

aue

aienbg Angswieg §1
Buiyuop,

IH PloJeH

uopue]

19248 PIBUNUM BT-L2
uopug

lleH umo |

pE0y YooK |
WDSDI7) SIILINIM ]
peoy s|oouing

40013 1L

190,15 UOHaN

SSNOH WOjtunow L
SSNOH HOPUNOW L
FSNOH Japuexany
Aanooay uoidweuyinos
65945 %08 Od

12905 SOpUBYD OL-L

183 pu| BIULEILG 'p-Z JUN
SENOK XISSIMA

19845 A313d G
peOY SIINUSH ‘151 JuN

1daq siunodoy
19aNg Wemynog 1Lg
SSNOH W SuL
SNOH PORUNOW 1
peoy aquodwed Lz
gjeg uOIYsY '9 KUN
GGE X08 Od

o8N0H BUOPAD
13245 ||WIpUIAA, S
uapwe? 1o yBnalog uopuo‘
gsey) wosd3g
apisIany B3] T IuN
ssenbg xiuaoyd

PUBHOOS JO jueg
SENOH WOJUIOY ) VRIS O

938.ppY

UBLLMAN W I
SaUOl S I
1Bzeld S S
uosUYor d i

{1LvA) SWOIsSnD 'g anuaAay INH
(N/AAV) SWOISND 3 anuaasy WH

P17 IUBUAUIEW Y+YAN
SWEIIIM [IEA

palWI (B0 WeaL
saoag Buunoooy rNS
jlen jefoy

P adejouy

AL BIH UonoKW oid
Bujueal) {BISUSD § SO0
pi1 Qam LsBsginiN

P17 SUDREDIUNWILIOD |BIUED UCPUDT

UoSuyol W JW
uosuYyor Jd 1
Sid Jueq D8SH
aoi0 Jadiey
ABisu3 403

papwiIny Auedwo? Jauno) sucpA)

813UN0YD B 187 AANEIID

19UNG7) UAPWED
gaddng Buuaed |pzung
pajwi (uoika) ssslemig
sawer g vewdey) uely

200Z AeW L1 p8ieamn anjuagad

20UBUI 1355 PUBJIODS JO Hueg

000z AInr ¢ paleald paap yisodap ey

bs3 “yoni9 ‘"W ¥ bs3 Jamog "a'v - Spiojpue’

aweN

stoppad) Ausdwo)) - ¢ ANPIYPIS

DA SANIIEY INTY



00000204
00°000'001
GO'000')
00'000't

so0yg

el

saJBYS JAapUnod
s218ys g4
S218YS HD)

4 tN

a3y LM
uopuo
[o ELARYY

uopusY
aienbg Angswieq g1
uopuo

smaw AoueyD L
aSNO} PORUNOW L
SMAW BUOUBUD L

S82IppY

pauwr] epawy lenbia Iz
UOSUYCT o JIN
payLwr] eipa IENBIQ DaIzY

aweN

SI3pjoYaIBYS - D) ANPIYIS
paN ] SHNPIEY 2NZY



